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DATASHEET

Complete Fibre Optic Sliding Enclosure Kits

PRODUCT INFORMATION
The MSS 19” Rack Mount Sliding 
Enclosures offer the installer a 
premium product with a variety of 
features for easy direct termination 
or fusion splicing of cables due to its 
unique sliding tray system.

The enclosure is modular in design 
and each kit includes a splice 
cassette, pigtails and LC connectors 
in either Singlemode (OS2) or 
Multimode (OM4).

Splice cassettes are easily fitted 
via pre-installed mountings and 
the sliding tray allows technicians 
easy access back into the enclosure 
after installation for repairs and 
maintenance.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 Tough and Durable steel design

•	 Comes complete with Splice Cassette

•	 Supplied complete with LC coupler plates and set of 6, 
12 or 24 connectors and pigtails

•	 Quality 2 stage sliding mechanism

•	 	Adjustable mounting brackets

•	 	Angled rear cable mounts

•	 	Comes with M20 gland, strength clamp and cable 
management clips

•	 Available in both rodent proof and standard

	
  

Coupler Panels 2

Colour Grey

Material Steel

SPECIFICATIONS

ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. No. Fibre Fibre Type Rodent Proof

1RU-S-6MODLCMM4 6 Multimode (OM4) No

1RU-S-6MODLCSM 6 Singlemode (OS2) No

1RU-S-12MODLCMM4 12 Multimode (OM4) No

1RU-S-12MODLCMM4RP 12 Multimode (OM4) Yes

1RU-S-12MODLCSM 12 Singlemode (OS2) No

1RU-S-12MODLCSMRP 12 Singlemode (OS2) Yes

1RU-S-24MODLCMM4 24 Multimode (OM4) No

1RU-S-24MODLCMM4RP 24 Multimode (OM4) Yes

1RU-S-24MODLCSM 24 Singlemode (OS2) No

1RU-S-24MODLCSMRP 24 Singlemode (OS2) Yes

1RU-S-24MODLCMM4


